
TERREINPROFIEL 1
0m 1m 2m 5m 10m nieuwe  toestand

schaal: 1/200
eenheid maatlijnen: cm
eenheid passen: m
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profiel huisnr. 21

achtergevel
huisnr. 21

A
s 

va
n 

de
 w

eg

rijstrook voetpadvoetpad
parkeer
strook

oorspronkelijk profiel
huisnr. 23

profiel huisnr. 23
t.h.v. perceelsgrens

10
61

23
9

60
0

13
00

perceelsgrens

REFERENTIEPAS
 TAW 8.13

bovenzijde dorpel
bestaande inkomdeur

REFERENTIEPAS: BOVENZIJDE DORPEL BESTAANDE INKOMDEUR huisnr. 23
= TAW 8.13
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